CSM_D5C_DS_E_4_1
1
Touch Switch
D5C
Unique 18-mm-dia. Capacitive Touch
Switch with Choice of Three Actuators is
Activated with Only a Very Slight
Physical Contact

2
D5C
Ordering Information
Note: The lead wire is 3 m.
Specifications
Ratings and Characteristics
Features ·Usable by bending tip of antenna.
·Overtravel of 20 mm max.
·Ideal for high-accuracy position control.
·Overtravel of 3.5 mm max. ·Any actuator can be attached.
Actuator
Coil spring Plunger Free-attachment
Item Model Model Model
Supply voltage
(Power supply)
AC D5C-1DS0 D5C-1DP0 D5C-1DA0
DC D5C-1AS0 D5C-1AP0 D5C-1AA0
Antenna only D5C-00S0 D5C-00P0 D5C-00A0
Type DC AC
Item Model D5C-1D@0 D5C-1A@0
Degree of protection Equivalent to IP67
Mechanical durability 10,000,000 operations min. (at rated overtravel value)